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Women / 2 / Junior B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

GWENDOLYN THOMAS237
PARK AVENUE

9.450 9.775 9.6009.550 38.375
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

NATALIE VILLALON235
PARK AVENUE

9.375 9.825 9.4509.525 38.175
3 1 2 2T 2 

2 

AOKI LEE CHUNG243
PARK AVENUE

9.275 9.525 9.4509.400 37.650
7 4 3 2T 3 

3 

EMMA NEIDENBERG232
PARK AVENUE

9.400 9.550 9.1009.200 37.250
2 3 4 9 4 

4 

NATALIE RODRIGUEZ231
ON YOUR TOES

9.350 9.500 9.2009.150 37.200
4T 5 5T 8 5 

5 

CAMMIE NOVIOT240
ON YOUR TOES

9.250 9.250 9.2509.100 36.850
8 8 7 5T 6 

6 

ERIN BROSNAHAN239
PARK AVENUE

9.300 9.000 9.2509.150 36.700
6 9T 5T 5T 7 

7 

GUILIANA ORTIZ233
CORAL REEF

9.225 9.375 8.7258.850 36.175
9 6 10 12 8 

8 

OLIVIA CHRISTLY236
PARK AVENUE

8.950 9.325 9.3258.175 35.775
14 7 14 4 9T

9T

GABRIELA CHIRIBOGA230
TWISTERS

9.000 9.000 8.9008.875 35.775
13 9T 9 11 9T

9T

JAMIE SCHLAEN242
JCC

9.050 8.025 9.2509.025 35.350
11 14 8 5T 11 

11 

ANDREA REIS241
POWER TUMBLE

9.075 8.450 9.0258.700 35.250
10 11 13 10 12 

12 

KATELYNN HARKLEROAD229
PARK AVENUE

9.350 8.300 8.5258.750 34.925
4T 13 11T 13 13 

13 

GABRIELA PAZ234
JCC

9.025 8.325 8.5008.750 34.600
12 12 11T 14 14 

14 
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